
問１２－５
　「水道水の色のなさ（少なさ）」

N=486

14 2.9%
４　不満 1 0.4% 1 0.4% 2 0.4%

25.9% 68 28.9% 133 27.4%
３　やや不満 4 1.6% 10 4.3%

69.3%
２　やや満足 65
１　満足 156 66.4% 337

回答数・比率
男性 女性 全体

251 235 486
性別

２　やや満足 133 27.4%
３　やや不満 14 2.9%
４　不満

181

満足

不満

72.1%

 

設問 回答数 回答比率
１　満足 337 69.3%

2 0.4%

回答数 回答比率

470 96.7%

16 3.3%

コメント

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0% 100.0%

１ 満足

２ やや満足

３ やや不満

４ 不満

回答比

男性 女性 全体
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0.0% 0 0.0%0.0% 2 1.1% 0 0.0% 0４　不満 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0
3 3.2% 0 0.0% 1 2.5%

27.5%

３　やや不満 1 50.0% 1 8.3% 1 1.7% 7 3.9%

22.9% 29 31.2% 29 29.0% 11２　やや満足 0 0.0% 3 25.0% 20 33.3% 41
61 65.6% 71 71.0% 28 70.0%

40
１　満足 1 50.0% 8 66.7% 39 65.0% 129 72.1%

2 12 60 179 93 100
年代

回答数・比率
20歳未満 20歳代 30歳代 40歳代 50歳代 60歳代 70歳以上

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0% 100.0%

１ 満足

２ やや満足

３ やや不満

４ 不満

回答比

20歳未満 20歳代 30歳代 40歳代 50歳代 60歳代 70歳以上
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